
 

Domestic Violence Intervention Team Members 

 

Officer Matthew Chevremont mchevremont@fdl.wi.gov 920-322-3700 Ext. 1051 

Officer Christopher Deering cdeering@fdl.wi.gov 920-322-3700 Ext. 1014 

Officer Kari Gordee kgordee@fdl.wi.gov 920-322-3700 Ext. 1064 

Officer Rebecca Kollmann rkollmann@fdl.wi.gov 920-322-3700 Ext. 1029 

Officer Michael Noble mnoble@fdl.wi.gov 920-322-3700 Ext. 1045 

Officer Nathan Rucker nrucker@fdl.wi.gov 920-322-3700 Ext. 1015 

Officer Melissa Sprangers msprangers@fdl.wi.gov 920-322-3700 Ext. 1066 

Officer Dylan Thurmer dthurmer@fdl.wi.gov 920-322-3700 Ext. 1027 

Officer Jonathan Williams jwilliams@fdl.wi.gov 920-322-3700 Ext. 1035 
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